buildings and other improvements 
containing approximately 76,620 
square feet of industrial building 
and office space and related 
improvements (collectively, the 
“Improvements”, and together with 
the Land, the “Property”); 

to 100 Detroit, LLC, for ONE MILLION 
EIGHT HUNDRED THOUSAND 
DOLLARS AND 00/100 ($1,800,000.00), 
according to the terms set forth in 
Agreement of Sale (as defined and 
attached to the Sale Motion).  A copy of 
the Sale Motion is enclosed with this 
Notice of Sale.  

The Trustee has also filed a Motion for 
Entry of an Order Approving (i) Bidding